

SC No.122/2025
CIS No: 122/2025 (CNR:- WBBB01-004201-2024)
Present : Sri Anupam Maiti (JO Code.WB00703)
Addl.Dist. & Sess.Judge, 3rd Court, Birbhum at Suri

04
30.04.2025

Today is fixed for appearance.
All seven accused persons are present by filing hazira.
Ld.PP-in-charge and Ld.defence counsel are present.
The regular PO is transferred. I am in-charge of this court.
Fix 03.07.2025 for appearance and consideration of charge.

D & C

Addl. Sessions Judge
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri
(IN-CHARGE)

Addl. Sessions Judge
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri
(IN-CHARGE)